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L—2 BtaRefE 20:05:23

ISKRT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/07/17 14:40 .
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 28.051 +0.485  20:16:17.292
(23-10) 2L\WWL 3 10 27.804 +0.238 20:16:45.096
1 29.552 +2.279  20:12:21.927 1 27.566 20:17:12.662
2 30.912 +3.639 20:12:52.839 12 28.077 +0.511 20:17:40.739
3 29.075 +1.802  20:13:21.914
4 28.174 +0.901  20:13:50.088 (23-6) bt 4
5 27.569 +0.296 20:14:17.657 1 31.330 +3.339 20:12:25.739
6 27.273 20:14:44.930 29.003 +1.012 20:12:54.742
7 27.678 +0.405 20:15:12.608 3 29.720 +1.729 20:13:24.462
8 27.494 +0.221 20:15:40.102 4 29.026 +1.035  20:13:53.488
9 27.414 +0.141  20:16:07.516 5 28.458 +0.467  20:14:21.946
10 27.353 +0.080 20:16:34.869 6 28.430 +0.439  20:14:50.376
11 27.424 +0.151 20:17:02.293 7 29.817 +1.826  20:15:20.193
12 27.558 +0.285  20:17:29.851 8 30.041 +2.050  20:15:50.234
9 28.220 +0.229  20:16:18.454
(23-2) 30l45 2 10 27.991 20:16:46.445
1 29.332 +2.197 20:12:22.919 11 28.021 +0.030 20:17:14.466
2 29.994 +2.859 20:12:52.913 12 28.357 +0.366 20:17:42.823
3 29.203 +2.068  20:13:22.116
4 28.243 +1.108 20:13:50.359 23-7) Loy 4
5 27.767 +0.632 20:14:18.126 1 31.085 +3.108  20:12:26.345
6 27.135 20:14:45.261 2 28.744 +0.767 20:12:55.089
7 27.705 +0.570 20:15:12.966 3 29.686 +1.709 20:13:24.775
8 27.636 +0.501  20:15:40.602 4 29.078 +1.101  20:13:53.853
9 27.342 +0.207 20:16:07.944 5 28.606 +0.629  20:14:22.459
10 27.336 +0.201 20:16:35.280 6 28.773 +0.796 20:14:51.232
11 27.455 +0.320  20:17:02.735 7 29.159 +1.182  20:15:20.391
12 27.458 +0.323 20:17:30.193 8 30.602 +2.625  20:15:50.993
9 29.211 +1.234  20:16:20.204
(23-5) 25% 3 10 27.977 20:16:48.181
1 30.725 +3.176 20:12:24.383 11 28.158 +0.181 20:17:16.339
2 28.433 +0.884 20:12:52.816 12 28.335 +0.358 20:17:44.674
3 28.757 +1.208  20:13:21.573
4 28.408 +0.859 20:13:49.981 (23-9) L5z 4
5 29.283 +1.734  20:14:19.264 1 30.573 +2.993  20:12:23.789
6 27.549 20:14:46.813 29.088 +1.508 20:12:52.877
7 28.149 +0.600  20:15:14.962 3 30.089 +2.509  20:13:22.966
8 27.769 +0.220 20:15:42.731 4 28.467 +0.887  20:13:51.433
9 27.857 +0.308  20:16:10.588 5 28.443 +0.863  20:14:19.876
10 27.832 +0.283  20:16:38.420 6 29.275 +1.695  20:14:49.151
11 28.001 +0.452 20:17:06.421 7 29.918 +2.338  20:15:19.069
12 27.877 +0.328  20:17:34.298 8 31.337 +3.757 20:15:50.406
9 31.49 +3.916  20:16:21.902
(23-8) [@PL 3 10 27.876 +0.296  20:16:49.778
1 29.666 +2.000  20:12:22.507 1 27.580 20:17:17.358
2 30.788 +3.122 20:12:53.295 12 28.117 +0.537 20:17:45.475
3 29.972 +2.306  20:13:23.267
4 28.653 +0.987  20:13:51.920
5 28.277 +0.611  20:14:20.197
6 29.309 +1.643  20:14:49.506
7 29.405 +1739  20:15:18.911
8 27.865 +0.199  20:15:46.776
9 27.750 +0.084  20:16:14.526
10 27.709 +0.043  20:16:42.235
11 27.769 +0.103  20:17:10.004
12 27.666 20:17:37.670
(23-4) K0k 3
1 30.944 +3.378  20:12:24.968
2 28.761 +1.195  20:12:53.729
3 29.963 +2.397  20:13:23.692
4 28.977 +1.411  20:13:52.669
5 28.939 +1.373  20:14:21.608
6 28.616 +1.050  20:14:50.224
7 29.460 +1.894  20:15:19.684
8 29.557 +1.991  20:15:49.241
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALDE—
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